8:30 am
9:15am
9:30 am
10:40 am

11:45 am
1:05 pm

2:15 pm

3:25 pm
4:40 pm
550 pm
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9:15 am:
9:30 am:
10:35 am:
11:45 am:

12:55 pm:
2:10 pm:

3:20 pm:

4:30 pm:
5:50 pm:
6:00 pm:
7:30 pm:

SUMMIT SCHEDULE

Check-In with Breakfast/Coffee

Brief Welcome to the Summit

Recent Developments in Legal Ethics

Energy in the Southeast: Finance, Development and Economics in
Sustainable Business

Lunch Break

The Essential Need for Watershed and Water Resource
Management

Carolina's Coast at Risk: Coastal Preservation, Pollution
and Potential Economic Issues

Maritime Issues

Keynote Speaker, Bob Dixon, Siemens USA

Closing Remarks

Reception

SPONSORED BY

Charleston School of Law
Student Bar Association

Promoting awareness of coastal and regional environmental law issues

3-5 CLE

Credits Anticipated

Charleston Museum
360 Meeting Street,
Charleston, SC 29403

Register at
www.csolcels.com




